

"THE AMAZING DIET" Announces \$1,000,000 Contest for The Best Weight Loss Story on "THE AMAZING DIET"

"THE AMAZING DIET" Announces \$1,000,000 Contest for The Best Weight Loss Story on "THE AMAZING DIET" Check Out www.theamazingdiet.com for Details.

REDDICK, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, June 17, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --"THE AMAZING DIET" is now a global sensation and quickly being recognized as one of the best ways to lose weight fast in a new and safe manner. This is accomplished through some terrific venues and a graduated exercise program especially designed around a new FDA, Canada Health, and European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) that supercharges a diet program.

In order to further "THE AMAZING DIET" and as part of it's marketing program the company is encouraging those who experience "THE AMAZING DIET" to write their weight loss story. (Details can be found on www.theamazingdiet.com)

If we find one that is inspiring and significant we will award \$1,000,000



USD in cash and prizes to the winning entry. In addition to the literary prize the story will be published in the second "THE AMAZING DIET" book which should be another best selling edition. So, those who are interested in this should visit our website and become familiar with all the programs that are offered. Lose some weight, have fun and maybe make some money. "THE AMAZING DIET" is Alsop a great place to shop for essential diet products. Due to a recent major deal structured by the company a complete line of over 400 kitchen appliances and products will be offered. Thes products range from the worlds best AIR FRYERS, PRESSURE COOKERS, AMAZING KNIVES, (THE SHARPEST IN THE WORLD) and much more. Please go to <u>www.amazingfoodsusa.com</u> or <u>www.theamazingdiet.com</u>

AMAZING FOODS INC. is in the process of becoming a USA public company and will be acquiring several tremendous companies starting as early as this year. For information on the first Private Placement please contact amazingfoodsusainc@gmail.com

Management

Baron Storm Amazing Foods Inc. +1 352-999-4288 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/577273644

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.